FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

IV TROFEO NATACION VILLA DE LOS BARRIOS

LOS BARRIOS, 15 - 16/4/2023

Prueba 3
15/04/2023 - 10:07

Fem., 100m Espalda

Alevin Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

0
1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

LLAVERO SANCHEZ, Elena
BOZA BAEZ, Daniela
NOGUERA ROBLES, Valeria
JIMENEZ RUBIO, Lola
GONZALEZ BORREGO, Ana

ESCOBAR FERNANDEZ, Eva Elena

ROMAN DE RUEDA, Elena
ORTEGA MIRANDA, Andrea

Serie 2de 3
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PRIAN PEREZ, Paula
ANTUNEZ RUIZ, Elena
UTRERA GARCIA, Maria
VERDEJO JAEN, Elena
MENJIBAR FANDINO, Carolina
BALLESTEROS RIVERA, Norah
PRECIADO VAZQUEZ, Valeria
RABINOWITZ, Emanuelle
MARTINEZ JUAREZ, Noelia
SILES OLMEDILLA, Victoria

Serie 3de 3

©CoOoO~NOOUDMWNPEO

PRATT DEL CID, Megan
GONZALEZ MOZO, Alejandra
DIAZ GONZALEZ, Alicia
MORENO BUSTOS, Claudia
ESCOBAR CHERBUY, Clara
MENA OROZCO, Blanca
RAMOS ROMERO, Alma
OLIVIA RACOARE, Carla
GOMEZ MUNOZ, Sofia
RENGIFO ARMENTA, Maria
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C.N. Puerto Real

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N.La Salle-Melilla

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
C.N. Cadiz

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez

C.N. Puerto Real

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Los Barrios

Club Nat. Melilla

Club Nat. Melilla

C.N. Estepona

C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Los Barrios

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Estepona

C.N. Los Barrios

2:06.98
1:54.63
1:48.55
1:49.15
1:48.72
1:53.09
1:57.05

1:48.62
1:40.71
1:39.85
1:39.96
1:36.43
1:37.46
1:39.84
1:42.40
1:45.56
1:47.00

1:32.34
1:20.96
1:19.89
1:19.12
1:15.89
1:19.96
1:21.85
1:22.62
1:28.85
1:35.71
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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Junta de Andalucia

#

Vina

FEDERACION
AMDBLUZA,
DE MATACION

Registered to Andalucia
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15/04/2023 10:19 - P4gina 1
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